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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA'
200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine RAG 20295

1 SANTI Carlotta 2004 ITA 14.15 29.75 4542 1'01.69 1'17.98 1'34.33 1'50.70 2'06.56
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 15.60 15.67 16.27 16.29 16.35 16.37 15.86
2 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA 14.03 29.64 4541 1'01.65 1'18.22 1'35.10 1'51.83 2'08.10
Rari Nantes Torino 15.61 15.77 16.24 16.57 16.88 16.73 16.27
3 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA 14.28 29.72 4570 1'01.93 1'18.60 1'35.31 1'52.25 2'08.27
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 15.44 15.98 16.23 16.67 16.71 16.94 16.02
4 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA 14.73 30.81 47.33 1'03.90 1'20.58 1'37.70 1'54.69 2'10.80
Rari Nantes Torino 16.08 16.52 16.57 16.68 17.12 16.99 16.11
5 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA 14.37 30.09 46.34 10281 1'19.73 1'36.89 1'54.18 2'11.49
Rari Nantes Torino 15.72 16.25 16.47 16.92 17.16 17.29 17.31
6 PUCCETTI Alice 2004 ITA 14.34 30.03 46.38 1'03.39 1'20.49 1'37.79 155.12 2'11.63
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 15.69 16.35 17.01 17.10 17.30 17.33 16.51
7 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA 14.39 30.65 46.83 1'03.79 1'20.64 1'38.06 1'55.28 2'12.49
Rari Nantes Torino 16.26 16.18 16.96 16.85 17.42 17.22 17.21
8 BIAGIOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA 14.63 30.95 47.81 1'05.08 1'22.43 1'40.42 1'57.38 2'13.65
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 16.32 16.86 17.27 17.35 17.99 16.96 16.27
9 BROGI Samira 2004 ITA 14.92 31.12 48.21 1'05.28 1'22.96 1'40.34 1'57.74 2'14.60
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 16.20 17.09 17.07 17.68 17.38 17.40 16.86
10 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA 14.88 30.85 47.92 1'05.09 122.89 1'40.70 1'58.38 2'14.90
Centro Nuoto Torino 15.97 17.07 17.17 17.80 17.81 17.68 16.52
11 GAGGERO Erica 2005 ITA 15.19 32.01 49.34 1'07.38 124.32 14191 1'59.23 2'15.19
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16.82 17.33 18.04 16.94 17.59 17.32 15.96
12 DI NARDO Valeria 2005 ITA 14.59 30.85 47.84 1'05.11 12295 1'40.78 1'58.28 2'15.40
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 16.26 16.99 17.27 17.84 17.83 17.50 17.12
13 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA 15.22 31.91 49.05 1'06.38 1'23.89 1'41.83 1'59.20 2'15.75
Rari Nantes Torino 16.69 17.14 17.33 17.51 17.94 17.37 16.55
14 GHINASSI Aurora 2004 ITA 14.89 31.33 48.27 1'05.68 1'23.18 1'41.15 1'58.85 2'16.06
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 16.44 16.94 17.41 17.50 17.97 17.70 17.21
15 SARONNE Chiara 2004 ITA 14.80 30.91 47.96 1'05.18 1'22.76 1'40.43 1'58.64 2'16.34
Libertas Team Novara asd 16.11 17.05 17.22 17.58 17.67 18.21 17.70
16 PETTITI Carlotta 2004 ITA 14.80 30.90 4792 105.22 1'23.10 1'41.13 1'59.45 2'16.68
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.10 17.02 17.30 17.88 18.03 18.32 17.23
17 SANTONI Vittoria 2005 ITA 14.84 30.89 48.02 1'05.51 1'23.31 14155 1'59.56 2'17.08
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 16.05 17.13 17.49 17.80 18.24 18.01 17.52
18 GORZA Sofia 2004 ITA 15.39 32.40 49.32 1'06.84 12445 1'42.24 2'00.10 2'17.24
CSR Granda ssd 17.01 16.92 17.52 17.61 17.79 17.86 17.14
19 LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA 15.24 31.81 48.90 1'06.80 1'24.49 1'42.38 2'00.45 2'17.93
Libertas Team Novara asd 16.57 17.09 17.90 17.69 17.89 18.07 17.48
20 KADIU Dea 2005 ALB 15.20 31.66 48.72 1'06.33 1'24.17 1'42.42 2'00.41 2'17.97
Rari Nantes Torino 16.46 17.06 17.61 17.84 18.25 17.99 17.56
21 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA 14.90 31.61 48.90 1'06.89 12525 1'43.38 2'01.13 2'18.10
Sisport Spa ssd 16.71 17.29 17.99 18.36 18.13 17.75 16.97
22 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA 14.81 31.28 48.30 1'06.14 1'24.02 1'42.46 2'00.74 2'18.31
Rari Nantes Torino 16.47 17.02 17.84 17.88 18.44 18.28 17.57
23 CUZZUPE! llaria 2004 ITA 15.65 32.18 49.46 1'06.98 12493 1'42.82 2'01.00 2'18.41
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16.53 17.28 17.52 17.95 17.89 18.18 17.41
24 SQUIZZATO Sophia 2005 ITA 14.70 31.51 49.17 1'07.18 1'25.23 1'43.74 2'02.16 2'19.07
ssd Gabbiano - Campodarse 16.81 17.66 18.01 18.05 18.51 18.42 16.91
25 DE WET Beatrice 2005 ITA 14.98 31.81 49.60 1'07.61 1'25.48 1'43.47 2'01.85 2'19.18
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.83 17.79 18.01 17.87 17.99 18.38 17.33
26 ROSSINI Delia 2005 ITA 14.63 31.41 48.67 1'06.68 1'25.04 1'43.74 2'02.22 2'19.47
ssd Gabbiano - Campodarse 16.78 17.26 18.01 18.36 18.70 18.48 17.25
GROSSINI Giulia 2005 ITA 15.22 32.35 49.92 1'07.67 125.46 1'43.45 2'01.93 2'19.47
Libertas Team Novara asd 17.13 17.57 17.75 17.79 17.99 18.48 17.54
28 DELFINO Matilde 2004 ITA 14.84 31.44 48.88 1'06.65 1'24.65 1'43.23 2'01.78 2'19.51
Rari Nantes Arenzano 16.60 17.44 17.77 18.00 18.58 18.55 17.73
29 CROSETTI Marta 2004 ITA 15.55 32.47 49.87 1'07.93 1'26.21 14474 2'02.86 2'19.57
CSR Granda ssd 16.92 17.40 18.06 18.28 18.53 18.12 16.71
30 D'ANGELO Fabiana 2004 ITA 15.44 3231 49.67 1'07.80 1'25.83 1'44.48 2'02.72 2'19.99
Libertas Team Novara asd 16.87 17.36 18.13 18.03 18.65 18.24 17.27
31 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA 15.03 31.94 49.15 1'07.30 1'25.64 14450 2'03.02 2'20.93
Rari Nantes Torino 16.91 17.21 18.15 18.34 18.86 18.52 17.91
32 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA 15.68 32.58 50.02 1'08.01 1'26.44 1'44.87 2'03.27 2'21.11
Rari Nantes Torino 16.90 17.44 17.99 18.43 18.43 18.40 17.84
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

COGNOME E NOME

SOCIETA'

FOSSATI Giulia Teresa
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
GHISLA Federica
Rari Nantes Torino
PANDOLFI Lavinia
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
CALONE Sabrina
Nuotatori Trentini
DELAI Suad
Vittoria Alata Nuoto asd
SACCHI Giorgia
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
GIACHINO Carla
Sisport Spa ssd
DIVULSI Giorgia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
DOVICO Alessia

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
ALESCIO Anna

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
GEJA Matilde

Aquatica Torino ssd
POSA Greta

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
COSULICH Francesca

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
MASSELLUCCI Vittoria

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
GUARNIERI Rebecca

Aquatica Torino ssd
PARA Giulia Paola
CSR Granda ssd
DE PECOL Chiara

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
SOMIGLI Martina

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
AVENA Gaia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
MIGLIANO Irene

Rari Nantes Torino
PANDISCIA Giulia

Rari Nantes Torino
GIAMBERDUCA Claudia

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
ORLANDI Chiara

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
INNOCENTI Ginevra

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
MIGLIORE Sofia

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
COTZA Melissa

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
RANDELLINI Emma

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
COCCO Maddalena

Azzurra Race Team
ARICO' Carlotta

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
RAMACCIONI Carlotta

Azzurra Race Team
CONTI Carlotta

Libertas Team Novara asd
FACCA Alice

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
OSELLA Simona

Aquatica Torino ssd
MATTEI Martina

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
COSTA Lara

Aragno Rivarolesi
BIANCU Martina

Accademia Sportiva Olbia
BARSOTTI Elena

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
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2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

15.37
15.44
1541
15.15
15.91
15.10

15.45

15.90
16.35
15.10
15.48
15.81
15.53
16.19
15.52
16.31
14.75
16.47
15.62
15.39
16.45
15.93
16.26
15.76
16.13
15.33

16.03
16.13
15.71
15.61

16.44

15.51

17.41
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32.96
17.59
32.74

17.30
32.65
17.24
32.44
17.29
32.95
17.04
31.88
16.78
32.36
16.91
32.82

33.03
17.13
33.37
17.02
32.46
17.36
32.93
17.45
33.61
17.80
32.96
17.43
33.77
17.58
32.67
17.15
33.96
17.65
31.70
16.95
34.00
17.53
33.27
17.65
33.02
17.63
34.29
17.84
33.38
17.45
34.04
17.78
32.80
17.04
33.21
17.08
32.56

17.23
34.35

33.76

17.73
33.90

17.77
33.43
17.72
33.66

18.05
33.95

17.51
34.48

33.31
17.80
35.92
18.51
33.92

50.98
18.02
50.56

17.82
50.07
17.42
50.10

17.66
50.69
17.74
49.49

17.61
50.08

17.72

50.72
17.69
51.69
18.32
50.38
17.92
50.47
17.54
51.62
18.01
50.91
17.95
51.48
17.71
50.23
17.56
51.67
17.71
49.59
17.89
52.15
18.15
51.68
18.41
51.50
18.48
52.74
18.45
51.95
18.57
52.59
18.55
50.75
17.95
51.30
18.09
50.35
17.79

52.00

18.24
52.47

18.57
51.75

18.32
52.42

18.76
52.33

18.38

51.90

18.59
54.37

18.45

1'09.70
18.72
1'08.69
18.13
1'08.43
18.36
1'08.61
18.51
1'08.58
17.89
1'07.93
18.44
1'08.11

18.03
1'09.22

1'08.80
18.08
1'09.92
18.23
1'08.34
17.96
1'08.29
17.82
1'10.28
18.66
1'09.23
18.32
1'09.74
18.26
1'08.60
18.37
1'10.69
19.02
1'08.27
18.68
1'10.55
18.40
1'10.36
18.68
1'10.55
19.05
1'11.79
19.05
111.21
19.26
1'11.43
18.84
1'09.38
18.63
1'10.35
19.05
1'08.84

18.49
1'11.09

1'11.03
19.03
1'11.08
18.61
1'11.04
19.29
1'11.88
19.46
1'10.76

18.43
1'13.62

1'11.01
19.11
1'13.64
19.27
1'11.66

1'27.81
18.11
1'26.91
18.22
1'26.83
18.40
1'26.73
18.12
1'26.71
18.13
1'26.39
18.46
1'26.89
18.78

1'26.90
18.10
1'28.24
18.32
1'27.24
18.90
1'26.67
18.38
1'28.87
18.59
1'27.99
18.76
1'28.04
18.30
12741
18.81
1'29.60
18.91
127.17
18.90
1'29.17
18.62
1'29.52
19.16
1'29.59
19.04
1'30.61
18.82
1'30.68
19.47
1'30.15
18.72
1'28.40
19.02
1'29.47
19.12
1'27.98
19.14

1'30.02
18.99
1'30.43
19.35
1'29.83

18.79
1'30.89

19.01
1'29.99

19.23

1'30.30

19.29
1'32.66

19.02

1'46.26
18.45
1'45.53
18.62
1'45.64
18.81
1'45.59
18.86
1'44.95
18.24
1'45.21
18.82
1'45.86
18.97
1'46.64

1'45.80
18.90
1'46.62
18.38
1'46.39
19.15
1'45.83
19.16
1'47.87
19.00
1'47.25
19.26
1'46.76
18.72
1'46.51
19.10
1'48.14
18.54
1'46.43
19.26
1'48.17
19.00
1'48.30
18.78
1'48.57
18.98
1'49.43
18.82
1'50.04
19.36
1'49.79
19.64
1'47.86
19.46
1'48.81
19.34
1'47.80
19.82
1'49.56

1'49.59
19.57
1'49.63
19.20
1'49.84
20.01
1'50.46
19.57
1'49.52

19.53
1'52.90

1'50.29
19.99
1'52.02
19.36
1'50.71

2'03.73
17.47
2'03.51
17.98
2'04.09
18.45
2'03.64
18.05
2'03.48
18.53
2'04.01
18.80
2'04.78
18.92

2'04.79
18.99
2'05.46
18.84
2'05.29
18.90
2'05.04
19.21
2'06.15
18.28
2'05.65
18.40
2'05.85
19.09
2'05.49
18.98
2'06.17
18.03
2'05.48
19.05
2'06.93
18.76
2'07.51
19.21
2'07.59
19.02
2'08.21
18.78
2'08.58
18.54
2'08.44
18.65
2'07.81
19.95
2'08.18
19.37
2'07.90
20.10

2'08.74
19.15
2'09.38
19.75
2'09.08

19.24
2'09.76

19.30
2'09.46

19.94

2'10.16

19.87
2'10.97

18.95
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2'21.12
17.39
2'21.19
17.68
2'21.34

17.25
2'21.42

17.78
2'21.73
18.25
2'22.23
18.22
2'22.56

17.78
2'22.92

2'23.09
18.30
2'23.28
17.82
2'23.33
18.04
2'23.38
18.34
2'23.84
17.69
2'23.90
18.25
2'24.04
18.19
2'24.10
18.61
2'24.13
17.96
2'24.28
18.80
2'24.93
18.00
2'25.41
17.90
2'25.44
17.85
2'25.60
17.39
2'25.63
17.05
2'26.35
17.91
2'26.55
18.74
2'26.65
18.47
2'26.93

19.03
2'27.16

2'27.47

18.73
2'27.88

18.50
2'28.05

18.97
2'28.48

18.72
2'28.60

19.14
2'29.09

2'29.15

18.99
2'29.29

18.32
2'29.33
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POS

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Pubblicata: 21/01/2018 ore 9:20

COGNOME E NOME

SOCIETA'

GIORDANO Giulia

Azzurra Race Team
FREDIANI Ginevra

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
ZUCCO Melissa

Rari Nantes Torino
PODESTA' Irene

Aragno Rivarolesi
PUSINERI Alice

Libertas Team Novara asd
ARADO Francesca

Aragno Rivarolesi
BRAGHIN Alessia

Libertas Team Novara asd
FRONZONI Martina

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
TARCHI Lavinia

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
CIPRO Maya

Aragno Rivarolesi
TAGLIERI Chiara Luna

Azzurra Race Team
PELLEGRINO Francesca

CSR Granda ssd
GIANNINI Alessia

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
CRESCIOLI Martina

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
MATTONAI Laura

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
FASCE Joanna

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
FERRARO Giorgia

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
RIZZOTTO Chiara

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
BERTELLOTTI Greta

Circolo Nuoto Lucca
BUSIA Anita

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
ARMANO Carolina

Swimming Club Alessandria
POLI Francesca

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
SPERANZA Federica

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
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ANNO

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

16.40
17.33
16.33
15.92
17.08
16.20
16.13
15.67
16.63
16.18
16.69

16.32

15.97

16.92
17.29
17.10

17.29

17.31

17.38
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34.73

18.33
35.88

18.55
33.90

17.57
34.16

18.24
35.83

18.75
34.29

18.09
34.02

17.89
32.93

17.26
34.74

18.11
33.88

17.70
35.15

18.46
34.39

18.07
35.06

34.17

18.20
35.49

35.33

35.63

18.71
36.25

18.96
36.28

19.18
36.83

19.54
37.83

35.94

18.63
37.13

19.75

53.43

18.70
54.71

18.83
52.88

18.98
52.95

18.79
55.08

19.25
52.99

18.70
52.87

18.85
51.22

18.29
53.06

18.32
53.07

19.19
54.21

19.06
53.30

18.91

53.19
19.02

55.74

20.11
55.48

19.23
56.68

20.40
57.00

20.17

56.17

20.23
57.20

20.07

1'12.69
19.26
1'13.70
18.99
1'12.13

19.25
1'12.41

19.46
1'14.48

19.40
1'12.63

19.64
1'12.79

19.92
1'10.69

19.47
1'12.07

19.01
1'12.60

19.53
1'13.64

19.43
1'13.21

19.91
1'14.31

1'13.12

19.93
1'15.05

1'14.40

1'16.37
20.63
1'15.76

20.28
1'17.29

20.61
1'17.53

20.53
1'18.55

1'17.07

20.90
1'18.39

21.19

1'32.02
19.33
1'32.98
19.28
1'31.73

19.60
1'32.05
19.64
1'33.80

19.32
1'32.34
19.71
1'33.04

20.25
1'30.52

19.83
1'31.72

19.65
1'31.71

19.11
1'33.12

19.48
1'33.35

20.14

1'33.26
20.14

1'37.43
21.06
1'35.91

20.15
1'38.20

20.91
1'38.24

20.71

1'39.01

21.94
1'39.69

21.30

1'561.47
19.45
1'52.26
19.28
1'51.27

19.54
1'51.94
19.89
1'53.33

19.53
1'52.34
20.00
1'52.61

19.57
1'50.91

20.39
1'51.72

20.00
1'52.24

20.53
1'53.04

19.92
1'53.95

20.60
1'54.36

1'53.61

20.35
1'56.28

1'56.06

1'58.00
20.57
1'56.71

20.80
1'58.99

20.79
1'58.70

20.46
1'59.66

2'00.98

21.97
2'01.35

21.66

2'10.80

19.33
2'11.96

19.70
2'11.07

19.80
2'11.62
19.68
2'11.90

18.57
2'11.68

19.34
2'12.33

19.72
2'11.08

20.17
2'11.81

20.09
2'11.79

19.55
2'12.76

19.72
2'13.95

20.00

2'14.74
21.13

2'18.75
20.75
2'17.27

20.56
2'19.67

20.68
2'19.16

20.46

2'21.83

20.85
2'21.98

20.63
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2'29.51
18.71
2'29.54
17.58
2'29.77

18.70
2'30.32
18.70
2'30.35

18.45
2'30.49
18.81
2'30.55

18.22
2'30.84

19.76
2'30.98

19.17
2'30.99

19.20
2'31.03

18.27
2'33.22

19.27
2'33.51

2'34.85

20.11
2'35.78

2'37.16

2'37.27

18.52
2'37.70

20.43
2'38.81

19.14
2'38.91

19.75
2'41.06

2'41.69

19.86
2'42.87

20.89
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